FILM
I COMMISSION
SUDTIROL

Location Manager, 1. Regieassistenz, 2. Regieassistenz

E-Mail davegrotta@gmail.com

Telefon +39 340 0517692

Kurzbeschreibung

Davide Grotta is an independent photographer and filmmaker. Graduated in Marine Archeology, he began taking
photographs and filming during excavation campaign across the Mediterranean. He moved in Cambodia for three
years working as photojournalist. His first documentary Hidden Photos has been widely screened in international
film festival, art museums and universities. Actually | am working as 1st and 2nd assistant director (1
Aufnahmeleitung).

2016 - 2016 ZeLIG FILM SCHOOL

2010 - 2012 Univerisita di Bologna

2006 - 2006 CE.FO.P.- Formazione professionale regione Sicilia - -
2002 - 2005 Univerisita di Bologna

2019 - 2019 ESODOC

2024 - 2024 Focal Production Value

1. Regieassistenz

2024
2024
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2020
2017

Aura

Siamo ammare
Boza or die
Sacred Creatures
Sciatu meo

Cosi com'ée
Muostri

Jabal

Un confine incerto

2. Regieassistenz

2025
2024
2023

2022
2021
2021
2017
2015

Elisa - lo la volevo uccidere
Gregorio

ZWEITLAND

Deer Girl
Papaya 69

Im Fallen

Otzi e il Mistero del Tempo

Per amor vostro

www.film.idm-suedtirol.com

Stefania Accettulli
Alessio Genovese
A.Genovese

Frieda Luk
A.Genovese
Antonello Scarpelli
F.Scalisi and M.Olexa
Alessio Genovese

Isabella Sandri

Leonardo Di Costanzo
Giacomo Bendotti

Michael Kofler

Francesco Jost
F.Reverdito e R.Barnasconi
S.Perriard

Gabriele Pignotta

Beppe Gaudino

Beagle Media Srl, Noci
Zabbara

Zabbara

Doppionodo

Full moon films / Zabbara
Albolina Film Srl, Bolzano
Dok Mobile / Articolture
Zabbara

GAUNDRI Film

tempesta srl
Amarena Film

Helios Sustainable Films Srl,
Bolzano

Vivo Film S.r.l.,Roma
PIC FILM

Helios Film

ONE PICTURE
GAUNDRI Film

Kurzfilm

Kurzfilm

Spielfilm Kino
Kurzfilm

Spielfilm Kino
Dokumentarfilm Kino
Kurzfilm

Spielfilm Kino

Spielfilm Kino
Kurzfilm

Spielfilm Kino

Spielfilm Kino
Spielfilm Kino
Spielfilm Kino
Spielfilm Kino
Spielfilm Kino
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mailto:davegrotta@gmail.com
tel:+393400517692
file:///de/funding/produktionsspiegel/un-confine-incerto/1314
file:///de/funding/produktionsspiegel/oetzi-e-il-mistero-del-tempo/1823
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Regie Dokumentarfilm

2023
2021
2016
2015

Immer verzeihen
Keimzeit - The time of germination
Hidden photos

Del vivere consueto - Notizen fiir ein
Portrét von Roberta Dapunt

Location Manager

2020

Non mi uccidere

Location Scout

2025
2022

2022

Elisa - lo la volevo uccidere

BRENNER

Sottosopra

Location Manager Assistenz

2024

Rosa Elettrica

www.film.idm-suedtirol.com

D.Grotta / G.Borghi
D.Grotta

Davide Grotta
Davide Grotta

Andrea De Sica

Leonardo Di Costanzo

Davide Marengo, Giuseppe
Bonito

Antonello Murgia

Davide Marengo

ZELIG
ZELIG

Vivo film S.r.l. (Roma)

tempesta srl

Cross Productions Srl, Roma

Graffiti DOC

Crossfilm
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Dokumentarfilm Kino

Dokumentarfilm Kino

Dokumentarfilm Kino

Spielfilm Kino

Spielfilm Kino
TV-Serie

Spielfilm Kino

TV-Serie
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